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Classement individuel du tir en campagne 50/25m 2024
seulement dames

Né en

Résultat

174
173
166
165
160
159
159
157
150
148
148
146
146
137
137
129
129
128
117
116
115

80

67

67

67

49

30

26

16

Tireur

Meuer Marcela
Brunner Evelyne
Rémy Myléne
Maillard Mélanie
Pellet Annaelle
Jaberg Corinne
Fleury Jennifer
Amsler Mégane
Orlowsky Tanya
Sauser Sonia
Bandelier Juliane
Pellet Léna

Cayla Camille
Michel Fantine
Comment Fanny
Miermont Margot
Oeuvray Tifanie
Wieland Tiffany
Sauser Sandra
Gurba Vessica
Studer Noa

Rossé Tiphaine
Riat Céline

Seuret Valérie
Wagner Julie
Muhlenthaler Alizée
Marquis Aurélie
Crétin Marie-Madeleine
Froidevaux Gaetane

1977
1996
1982
1979
2009
1966
2001
2000
2001
1982
1989
20M
2005
2007
2006
1984
1986
2002
1982
1997
2006
1995
1993
1994
2001
2001
1986
1951
2011
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Div 25m

49

25m

12/125m

75
75

25m
25m

12/125m
12/125m

75
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49
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49
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75
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75
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25m
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25m
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25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

12/125m

75
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75
75
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25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

12/125m
12/125m

Distinct. Société
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